
Exam Schedule 2015-2016 Bachelor in Psychology

Period 1
Date Day Start End Location Module Title

19-10-2015 Mon 13:00 15:00 MECC Westhal PSY3346 Health Psychology

20-10-2015 Tue 9:00 11:00 MECC Westhal PSY3312 Psychopharmacology

13:00 15:00 MECC Westhal IPN1021 Social Behaviour

PSY3366 Neuroscience of Consciousness

MECC Eurocentre: PSY1021 Sociaal Gedrag

21-10-2015 Wed 9:00 11:00 MECC Westhal PSY2021 Complexe Cognitie

13:00 15:00 MECC Westhal PSY3339 Group Dynamics

PSY3360 Cognitieve Gedragstherapie (CBT) NO WRITTEN EXAM

PSY3361 Nutritional Neuroscience

22-10-2015 Thu 9:00 11:00 MECC Westhal PSY3359 Child Neuropsychology

13:00 15:00 MECC Westhal IPN1022 Methods and Techniques

PSY1022 Methoden en Technieken

PSY3362 Cognitive Enhancement

23-10-2015 Fri 9:00 11:00 MECC Westhal PSY2022 Persoonlijkheid en Verschillen Tussen Mensen

Period 2
Date Day Start End Location Module Title

14-12-2015 Mon 13:00 15:00 MECC Westhal PSY3369 Adult Neuropsychology

15-12-2015 Tue 9:00 11:00 MECC Westhal PSY3345 The Learning Brain

PSY3371 Pleasure and Pain

13:00 15:00 MECC Westhal PSY2029 Functionele Neuroanatomie

16-12-2015 Wed 9:00 11:00 MECC Westhal PSY3357 Political Psychology

PSY3367 Seksualiteit

PSY3370 Hormones, the Brain and Behavior

13:00 15:00 MECC Westhal IPN1023 Body and Behaviour

PSY1023 Lichaam en Gedrag

17-12-2015 Thu 13:00 15:00 MECC Westhal PSY2024 Psychopathologie

18-12-2015 Fri 9:00 11:00 MECC Westhal PSY3332 Social Neuroscience

PSY3368 Sport and Exercise Psychology

13:00 15:00 MECC Westhal PSY3372 Manipulating Memories

13:00 16:00 MECC Westhal IPN1024 Statistics for Psychologists I

PSY1024 Statistiek voor Psychologen I

Period 3
Date Day Start End Location Module Title

Resits for the electives of period 1 have been scheduled for 27-1-2016.

26-1-2016 Tue 9:00 11:00 MECC Westhal PSY3451 Voortgangstoets

13:00 15:00 MECC Westhal PSY2022 Persoonlijkheid en Verschillen Tussen Mensen resit

27-1-2016 Wed 9:00 11:00 MECC Westhal IPN1022 Methods and Techniques resit

PSY1022 Methoden en Technieken resit

PSY3312 Psychopharmacology resit

(continues on next page)
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Period 3 (Continued)

Date Day Start End Location Module Title

27-1-2016 Wed 9:00 11:00 MECC Westhal PSY3346 Health Psychology resit

PSY3359 Child Neuropsychology resit

PSY3361 Nutritional Neuroscience resit

PSY3362 Cognitive Enhancement resit

PSY3375 Forensic Neuropsychology resit

13:00 15:00 MECC Westhal PSY2021 Complexe Cognitie resit

28-1-2016 Thu 9:00 11:00 MECC Westhal PSY2023 Kritisch Denken

13:00 15:00 MECC Westhal PSY3374 Eating Behaviours

29-1-2016 Fri 9:00 11:00 MECC Westhal IPN1029 Discover Psychology

PSY1029 Ontdek de Psychologie

PSY3341 Behavioural Probl. in Childhood and Adolescence

PSY3349 Sleep and Sleep Disorders

Uns40 A1.731 PSY3353 Algorithmic Thinking and Programming

13:00 15:00 MECC Westhal IPN1021 Social Behaviour resit

PSY1021 Sociaal Gedrag resit

Period 4
Date Day Start End Location Module Title

Resits for the electives of periods 2 and 3 will be scheduled on 5, 6 and 7 Apr 2016. The schedule will be added on 1-3-2016.

The exam for HONH011 will be added when available.

29-3-2016 Tue 13:00 15:00 MECC Westhal PSY2026 Mens en Machine / Man and Machine

30-3-2016 Wed 13:00 15:00 MECC Westhal PSY3011 Methoden van Cognitieve Neurowetenschappen

17:00 19:00 MECC Westhal IPN1025 Development

PSY1025 Ontwikkeling

31-3-2016 Thu 13:00 15:00 MECC Westhal PSY2025 Bewustzijn / Consciousness

1-4-2016 Fri 9:00 12:00 MECC Westhal PSY3008 Statistiek III

13:00 15:00 MECC Westhal IPN1026 Perception

PSY1026 Waarnemen

4-4-2016 Mon 9:00 11:00 MECC Westhal PSY2024 Psychopathologie / Psychopathology resit

13:00 15:00 MECC Westhal IPN1023 Body and Behaviour resit

PSY1023 Lichaam en Gedrag resit

5-4-2016 Tue 9:00 11:00 MECC Westhal PSY3370 Hormones, the Brain and Behavior resit

MECC Westhal PSY3349 Sleep and Sleep Disorders resit

MECC Westhal PSY3367 Seksualiteit resit

MECC Westhal PSY3332 Social Neuroscience resit

MECC Westhal PSY3357 Political Psychology resit

MECC Westhal PSY3368 Sport and Exercise Psychology resit

MECC Westhal PSY3371 Pleasure and Pain resit

6-4-2016 Wed 9:00 12:00 MECC Westhal IPN1024 Statistics for Psychologists I resit

MECC Westhal PSY1024 Statistiek voor Psychologen I resit

13:00 15:00 MECC Westhal PSY2029 Functionele Neuroanatomie resit

Uns40 1.731 PSY3353 Algorithmic Thinking and Programming resit

7-4-2016 Thu 13:00 15:00 UNS50-K0.480 PSY3345 The Learning Brain resit

UNS50-K0.480 PSY3374 Eating Behaviours resit

UNS50-K0.480 PSY3369 Adult Neuropsychology resit

UNS50-K0.480 PSY3341 Behavioural Problems in Childhood and Adolescence resit

8-4-2016 Fri 9:00 11:00 MECC Westhal PSY2023 Kritisch Denken / Critical Thinking resit
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13:00 15:00 MECC Westhal IPN1029 Discover Psychology resit

PSY1029 Ontdek de Psychologie resit
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Period 5
Date Day Start End Location Module Title

30-5-2016 Mon 13:00 15:00 MECC Westhal PSY3451 Voortgangstoets

1-6-2016 Wed 9:00 11:00 MECC Westhal IPN1027 Foundations and History of Psychology

PSY1027 Grondslagen en Geschiedenis

13:00 15:00 MECC Westhal PSY3012 Actie / Action

2-6-2016 Thu 13:00 16:00 MECC Westhal PSY2028 Statistiek II

3-6-2016 Fri 9:00 11:00 MECC Westhal IPN1028 Learning and Memory

PSY1028 Leren en Geheugen

13:00 15:00 MECC Westhal PSY3013 Motivatie en Emotie / Motivation and Emotion

Period 6
Date Day Start End Location Module Title

29-6-2016 Wed 9:00 11:00 MECC Expofoyer IPN1030 Evolution and Genetics for Psychology

PSY1030 Evolutie en genetica voor psychologie

1-7-2016 Fri 9:00 11:00 MECC Expofoyer PSY3109 Psychodiagnostiek

4-7-2016 Mon 9:00 11:00 MECC Expofoyer IPN1025 Development resit

PSY1025 Ontwikkeling resit

PSY3011 Methoden van Cognitieve Neurowetenschappen resit

13:00 15:00 MECC Expofoyer PSY2025 Bewustzijn / Consciousness resit

5-7-2016 Tue 9:00 11:00 MECC Expofoyer IPN1026 Perception resit

PSY1026 Waarnemen resit

13:00 15:00 MECC Expofoyer PSY3012 Actie / Action resit

6-7-2016 Wed 9:00 11:00 MECC Expofoyer PSY2026 Mens en Machine / Man and Machine resit

13:00 15:00 MECC Expofoyer IPN1027 Foundations and History of Psychology resit

PSY1027 Grondslagen en Geschiedenis resit

7-7-2016 Thu 9:00 12:00 MECC Expofoyer PSY3008 Statistiek III resit

13:00 15:00 MECC Expofoyer IPN1028 Learning and Memory resit

PSY1028 Leren en Geheugen resit

8-7-2016 Fri 9:00 12:00 MECC Expofoyer PSY2028 Statistiek II resit

13:00 15:00 MECC Expofoyer PSY3013 Motivatie en Emotie / Motivation and Emotion resit

Resits period 6

Date Day Start End Location Module Title

1-8-2016 Mon 13:00 15:00 MECC Expofoyer IPN1030 Evolution and Genetics for Psychology resit

PSY1030 Evolutie en genetica voor psychologie resit

PSY3109 Psychodiagnostiek resit

Exams Schedule 2015-2016 v160708


